
LOTS 20, 21 & 22 BLK A HOLLY BRO

811-1185, 815-1253-1256, 840-182

ROOS PAUL A/BREWSTER JAMES ALLEN
304 SW BABI LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08106-221

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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STANDARD
2
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0

542,890

1505/1312 11/20/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROOS PAUL A

ROOS PAUL A

0920/1608 1/23/2001 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL & SHIRLEY MELLEN

PAUL & SHIRLEY MELL
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12562 SFR 455 05/23/1997

1999HX Base Yr

278 SW BAMBI LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 5,291 114.7923 128.57 680,264 1998 1998 0 0 0 33.08 66.92

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 1999 Heated Area: 3490

BAS 360 100 360 30,974

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 90,341

FGR 216 55 119 10,239

FGR 240 55 132 11,357

FOP 708 30 212 18,240

FUS 640 100 640 55,065

FUS 1,440 100 1,440 123,896

HGR 2,334 45 1,050 90,341

UOP 40 20 8 689

UOP 176 20 35 3,011
** This building has 13 Sub-Areas

8,430 5,291 455,233

HGR= W51 S18 FGR= S12 E18 N12 W18$ E18 S12 BAS=  W18 S20E18
N20$ S20 UOP=  W22 S8 E22 N8$ E45 N30 W12 N20 $ BAS= S20 E12
S10 FGR=  S20 E12 N20 W12$ E12 UOP=  S20 E21 N56 W45S6 E39
S30 W15$ E15 N30 W39$ PTR= N40 FUS= N32 W20 S1 UOP= W4 S10 E4
N10$ S31 UOP= W2 S8 E22 N8 W20$ E20$ S40$ PTR=  N40 E40 FUS=
E15 FOP= E6 UOP= E15 N12 W15 S12$ N12 E15 N44 W48 S6 E42 S30
W15 S20 $ N20 E15 N30 W42 S20 E12 S30$ S40 W40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 8,415.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 8,415

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

3 0119 MASONRY WA 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

9,915

1 0100 C SFR 50 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 18,500.00 23,125.00 69,375


